Managers Record thru Summer Season 2017
*** Manager

* k%

FELLABAUM, JIM
McGANN, TOM
WENTLING, OTTO
PASK, RON
CURLEY, JACK
DIAS, WALLY
HOLLOWAY, JIM
DiSALVO, TOM
GREENBERG, STEVE
STORCKS, FRED
JOHNSTON, WAYNE
COMBES, JIM
NESCI, JACK
ASHTON, SCOTT
JONES, TERRY
LOPEZ, CARLOS
BROOKS, VERNON
THOMPSON, BRUCE
HOOVER, JOHN
FEIN, JIM

BIEZE, GEORGE
MENDOLA, JOHNNY
DELMONTE, GEORGE
KRISHA, ED
LOTTES, RON
CALLAN, RICH
SANCHEZ, JOE
CARR, GARY

SHAW, PETE
DiANGELO, TED
FINK, JOHN
LOEFFLER, BOB
HARSHAW, LARRY
SPANIER, MATT
PASQUA, BOB
FLEISCHER, RAY
MANNING, CHARLIE
WALTERS, RAY
RYAN, DENNIS
ST.ANDREWS, DOUG

5eason! Win Lost Tie
1 19 3
1 11 6 0
7 79 45 0
4 45 38 0
6 73 45 0
22 251 160 0
21 241 154 1
25 294 208 0
10 111 79 2
28 318 244 0
14 150 117 0
8 87 70 0
27 282 229 1
4 45 37 0
27 293 241 0
29 314 266 0
13 140 135 0
12 120 107 0
10 110 109 0
2 21 19 0
8 97 86 0
9 90 82 0
4 42 39 0
3 32 30 0
23 226 213 0
8 76 72 0
3 29 28 0
6 54 54 o
17 160 160 0
13 117 119 0
29 286 292 1
14 145 149 0
20 197 208 0
3 26 27 0
6 54 65 0
2 17 21 0
2 20 21
8 81 96 2
2 16 23 0
1 9 13

%

0.864
0.647
0.637
0.542
0.619
0.611
0.609
0.586
0.578
0.566
0.562
0.554
0.551
0.549
0.549
0.541
0.509
0.529
0.502
0.525
0.530
0.523
0.519
0.516
0.515
0.514
0.509
0.500
0.500
0.496
0.494
0.493
0.486
0.491
0.454
0.447
0.488
0.453
0.410
0.409



REEDER, LARRY 12
* WIELENGA, BOB
RAMIREZ. TED
WYKS, JOHN
HERWICK, JERRY
SCANLON, KEN
*+* SCHWARTZ, ROY
JUNCO, JORGE 1
* BUCKLEY, PAUL
*+* MEYER, WAYNE
* KETTELHUT, GIL
BRAGA, JOHN
*+* MONTROY, RICK
TURECHEK, BILL
* JACQUES, BOB
HERMAN, JOHN
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@ Denotes Active

20
46
59
52
39
44
62
78

18

11
16

132
71
92
83
68
78

112

144
14
38
15
24
38
13
16
15
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o

0.405
0.393
0.386
0.382
0.364
0.361
0.356
0.351
0.333
0.321
0.318
0.314
0.296
0.278
0.273
0.211






